TOWN OF SHERMAN

Sarah Paquette/Chairperson, Toby Robinson/Vice-Chair, Luke Wilsey/Secretary, Chase Potter/Member, Amanda Klosterman/Member

TOWN OF SHERMAN PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

Date: Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Location: 1202 North Broadway Menomonie, WI 54751

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT SARAH PAQUETTE:

shermanplancommission@gmail.com

AGENDA

Call to Order and Record Attendance

Public Comments

Review Certified Survey Map Submissions

Elements Review

Start on Survey Questions

Schedule Next meeting

- April meeting is scheduled for April 13, 2022 at 6:00pm

Adjourn

Ashley Score Clerk/Treasurer, Town of Sherman

TOWN OF SHERMAN

Sarah Paquette/Chairperson, Toby Robinson/Vice-Chair, Luke Wilsey/Secretary, Chase Potter/Member, Amanda Klosterman/Member

TOWN OF SHERMAN PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

Date: Wednesday, March 9, 2022

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Location: 1202 North Broadway Menomonie, WI 54751

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT SARAH PAQUETTE:

shermanplancommission@gmail.com

AGENDA

Call to Order and Record Attendance

Public Comments

Review Certified Survey Map Submissions

Elements Review

Start on Survey Questions

Schedule Next meeting

- April meeting is scheduled for April 13, 2022 at 6:00pm

Adjourn

Ashley Score Clerk/Treasurer, Town of Sherman